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Featured indicators All indicators
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Agriculture & Rural Development

Agricultural irrigated land (% of total agricultural
land)

Agricultural machinery, tractors per 100 sq. km of
arable land

Arable land (% of land area)
Cereal yield (kg per hectare)

Employment in agriculture, female (% of female
employment) (modeled ILO estimate)

Fertilizer consumption (kilograms per hectare of
arable land)

Forest area (% of land area)

Land area (sq. km)

Livestock production index (2014-2016 = 100)
Rural population

Surface area (sq. km)

Agricultural land (% of land area)

Agriculture, forestry, and fishing, value added (% of
GDP)

Arable land (hectares per person)
Crop production index (2014-2016 = 100)

Employment in agriculture, male (% of male
employment) (modeled ILO estimate)

Food production index (2014-2016 = 100)

Forest area (sg. km)
Land under cereal production (hectares)
Permanent cropland (% of land area)

Rural population (% of total population)

This page in: English Espafiol Frangais agsell #32

# DataBank Microdata DataCatalog =

Agriculture & Rural Development

Aid Effectiveness

Climate Change

Economy & Growth

Education

Energy & Mining

Environment

External Debt

Financial Sector

Gender

Health

Infrastructure

Poverty

Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)

Estimates developed by the UN Inter-agency Group for Child Mortality Estimation ( UNICEF, WHO, World Bank, UN DESA

Population Division ) at childmortality.org.
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Country Name 2020 |Country Name 2020 |Country Name 2020 |Country Name 2020 |Country Name 2020

Afghanistan 61.4|Belarus 3.3|Costa Rica 8.5|United Kingdom 4.6]lraq 27.7
Angola 77.2|Belize 12.7|Cuba 5.6|Georgia 10.3|Iceland 2.1
Albania 10.6(Bolivia 27.8|Cyprus 3|Ghana 49.2]lsrael 3.8
Andorra 2.8|Brazil 16.4|Czech Republic 3.3|Guinea 101.4|ltaly 3.1
United Arab Emirates 7.2|Barbados 13.3|Germany 3.9|Gambia, The 54{Jamaica 14.8
Argentina 9.6|Brunei Darussalam 12.6|Djibouti 60.8|Guinea-Bissau 83|Jordan 16.4
Armenia 12|Bhutan 30.2|Dominica 40.8|Equatorial Guinea 84.3|Japan 2.6
Antigua and Barbuda 6.9|Botswana 48.8|Denmark 4|Greece 4.4{Kazakhstan 11.3
Australia 4|Central African Republic 109|Dominican Republic 36.7|Grenada 17.6|Kenya 45.6
Austria 4|Canada 5.4|Algeria 24|Guatemala 26.2|Kyrgyz Republic 19.5
Azerbaijan 21.2(Switzerland 4.3|Egypt, Arab Rep. 20.7|Guyana 32|Cambodia 28.6
Burundi 58.9|Chile 7.3|Eritrea 44|Honduras 18|Kiribati 53.9
Belgium 4.7|China 7.8|Spain 3.5|Ecuador 14.4|St. Kitts and Nevis 16.5
Benin 91.6(Cote d'lvoire 85.6|Estonia 2.3|Croatia 5|Korea, Rep. 3.3
Burkina Faso 89.6|/Cameroon 77.8|Ethiopia 54.2|Haiti 65.7|Kuwait 9.7
Bangladesh 31|Congo, Dem. Rep. 87.4|Finland 2.5|Hungary 4.4|1Lao PDR 48.5
Bulgaria 6.7|Congo, Rep. 48.6(Fiji 29.6|Indonesia 25.4|Lebanon 7.3
Bahrain 7|Colombia 14.6|France 4.8|India 32.2|Liberia 84.1
Bahamas, The 13.1|Comoros 66.4{Micronesia, Fed. Sts. 27.9(Ireland 3.3|Libya 12.2
Bosnia and Herzegovina 6.3|Cabo Verde 15.5|Gabon 45.9]lran, Islamic Rep. 13.6|St. Lucia 26.5

HFF : World Development Indicators
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P World Development Indicators

Country Name 2020 [Country Name 2020 [Country Name 2020 [Country Name 2020 [Country Name 2020
Sri Lanka 7.6|Mauritius 18.2|Poland 4.7|Suriname 19.7|Ukraine 8.9
Lesotho 96.8|Malawi 42.7|Korea, Dem. People's Rep. 18.2(Slovak Republic 6.3|Uruguay 6.8
Lithuania 3.6[|Malaysia 9.3|Portugal 3.6{Slovenia 2.4{United States 6.9
Luxembourg 3|North America 6.8|Paraguay 20.8|Sweden 2.9|Uzbekistan 15.8
Latvia 4.3|Namibia 43.9(|Qatar 6.2|Eswatini 51(Venezuela, RB 26.2
Morocco 20.5(Niger 81.2|Romania 7.5|Seychelles 15(Vietnam 24.4
Monaco 3.3|Nigeria 120.1|Russian Federation 6[Syrian Arab Republic 24.4{Vanuatu 26.9
Moldova 16|Nicaragua 17.8|Rwanda 43.9(Chad 116.5/Samoa 18.7
Madagascar 54.7|Netherlands 4.6|Saudi Arabia 7.2|Togo 69.3|Yemen, Rep. 63.6
Maldives 7|Norway 2.4|Sudan 61.3|Thailand 9.5|South Africa 34.8
Mexico 14.9(Nepal 30.3|Senegal 41.8|Tajikistan 36.2|Zambia 66.1
Marshall Islands 34|Nauru 31.4|Singapore 2.4|Turkmenistan 47.3|Zimbabwe 58.5
North Macedonia 6.3|New Zealand 5.1|Solomon Islands 21.1|Timor-Leste 46

Mali 96.3|0man 12.1|Sierra Leone 114.6|Tonga 27 BZOT—XRELTRTHT—X
Malta 7|Pakistan 69.6|El Salvador 14.1|Trinidad and Tobago 182] DFEPERIZE <A H AN
Myanmar 47.8|Panama 15.8|San Marino 1.9|Tunisia 18 -

Montenegro 2.5|Peru 14|Somalia 120.3|Turkiye 10.1

Mongolia 17.1|Philippines 29.1|Serbia 6.2|Tuvalu 24.2

Mozambique 75|Palau 18.7|South Sudan 103.1{Tanzania 52.4

Mauritania 76.4|Papua New Guinea 47.3|Sao Tome and Principe 17.8|Uganda 47.8
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Bl X P ME HENER BREHK PR X e BE HENEHR REEXK

OA~BA 37 0.19 0.19
A~ 1O 20 0.16 0.35 61 A~65A 4 0.02 0.86
66 A~T0A 5 0.03 0.89

11A~15A 20 0.10 0.45
T1LA~T5N 1 0.01 0.90

16 A~20A 20 0.10 0.56
76 A~80A 3 0.02 0.91

21A~25AN 9 0.05 0.60
81A~85A 4 0.02 0.93

26 A~30A 11 0.06 0.66
86 A~90A 3 0.02 0.95

31A~35A 8 0.04 0.70
91 A~95A 1 0.01 0.95

36 A~40A 2 0.01 0.71
96 A~100A 2 0.01 0.96

41 A~45 N 6 0.03 0.74
101 A~105A 2 0.01 0.97

46 A~5H0A 11 0.06 0.80
106 A~110A 1 0.01 0.98

51 A~b5A 6 0.03 0.83
111 A~115A 1 0.01 0.98

56 A~60A 2 0.01 0.84
116 A~120A 1 0.01 0.99
121 A~125N 2 0.01 1.00
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Country Name
Albania

United Arab Emirates
Armenia

Azerbaijan

Benin

Burkina Faso
Belarus

Belize

Bolivia

Barbados

Brunei Darussalam
Bhutan

Central Europe and the Baltics

Cote d'lvoire

H 7 : World Development
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Primary completion rate, total

(% of relevant age group)

100

100
93.16529083
99.51779938
62.42148972
64.88916779
98.55618286

100
92.88169098
96.04075623

100
82.07420349
93.51818085
81.43595886
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Country Name
Albania

United Arab Emirates
Armenia

Azerbaijan

Benin

Burkina Faso
Belarus

Belize

Bolivia

Barbados

Brunei Darussalam
Bhutan

Central Europe and the Baltics
Cote d'lvoire
Colombia

Costa Rica

Cuba

Djibouti

Dominican Republic

Algeria

Primary completion rate, total

(% of relevant age group)

100
100
93.16529083
99.51779938
62.42148972
64.88916779
98.55618286
100
92.88169098
96.04075623
100
82.07420349
93.51818085
81.43595886
100
100
95.30088043
63.03197098
96.31630707
100

[Total B R 8 E
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Country Name
Albania
United Arab Emirates

Armenia

Azerbaijan

Benin

Burkina Faso
Belarus

Belize

Bolivia

Barbados

Brunei Darussalam
Bhutan

Central Europe and the Baltics
Cote d'lvoire
Colombia

Costa Rica

Cuba

Djibouti

Dominican Republic
Algeria

R D ERL

Primary completion rate, total
(% of relevant age group)
100
100
93.16529083
99.51779938
62.42148972
64.88916779
98.55618286
100
92.88169098
96.04075623
100
82.07420349
93.51818085
81.43595886
100
100
95.30088043
63.03197098
96.31630707
100

Total

B %

10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
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Primary completion rate, total

Country Name

(% of relevant age group)

Albania 100 5
United Arab Emirates 100 10
Armenia 93.16529083 15
Azerbaijan 99.51779938 20
Benin 62.42148972 25
Burkina Faso 64.88916779 30
Belarus 98.55618286 35
Belize 100 40
Balivia 92.88169098 45
Barbados 96.04075623 50
Brunei Darussalam 100 55
Bhutan 82.07420349 60
Central Europe and the Baltics 93.51818085 65
Cote d'lvoire 21.43595886 70
Colombia 100 75
Costa Rica 100 30
Cuba 95.30088043 85
Djibouti 63.03197098 30
Dominican Republic 96.31630707 95
Algeria 100 100
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Primary completion rate, total
Country Name (% of relevant age group) Total Bk E# FEEZ
Albania 100 5
United Arab Emirates 100 10
Armenia 93.16529083 15
Azerbaijan 99.51779938 20
Benin 62.42148972 25
Burkina Faso 64.88916779 30
Belarus 98.55618286 35
Belize 100 40
Bolivia 92.88169098 45
Barbados 96.04075623 50
Brunei Darussalam 100 55
Bhutan 82.07420349 60
Central Europe and the Baltics 93.51818085 65
Cote d'lvoire 81.43595886 70
Colombia 100 75
Costa Rica 100 80
Cuba 95.30088043 85
Djibouti 63.03197098 90
Dominican Republic 96.31630707 95
Algeria 100 100
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Country Name
Albania

United Arab Emirates
Armenia

Azerbaijan

Benin

Burkina Faso
Belarus

Belize

Bolivia

Barbados

Brunei Darussalam
Bhutan

Central Europe and the Baltics
Cote d'lvoire
Colombia

Costa Rica

Cuba

Diibouti

Dominican Republic
Algeria

| R .

h—F EASZ7O0—ILLTEIRLTHEE WL

=FREQUENCY(B2:B75)

B
Primary completion rate, total
(9% of relevant age group)

100!
93.16529083!
99.51779938]
62.42148972!
64.88916779!
98.556182861

100!
92.88169098!
96.04075623]

100!
82.07420349!
93.518180851
81.43595886!

100!

100i
95.30088043!
63.03197098!
96.31630707}

100!

1
1nn

P E | F | 6 @ muoux o
Total = Er SEEs FREQUENCY
5[32:B75) 7485 B2:B79
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Country Name

HOFE  BRD5IHZERE

XMEBCSIICFERT —F ZHEE

v K =FREQUENCY(B2:B75,E2:E21)

A B c o E | F = 6 @ B0l ? X L
Primary completion rate, total
(% of relevant age group) Total = E# FEEH FREQUENCY

Albania 100 i‘ """ 5 :iE2:E21) F—4E5 B2:B75 4| = {100;100;93.1652908325195;99.5177...
United Arab Emirates 100 H 10! ErEs | E2:E21| % = {5;10;15;20;25;30;35;40;45;50;55;60...
Armenia 93.16529083 i 15! = {0;0;0;0;0;0;0;0;0;0;1;2;4;2,2;0,6;5;...
Azerbaijan 99.51779938 ! 20! EEATOT-S0OEMSTE. BERMTELEY. ExnEFNSE0CER . EMEFOEMLD 1 2ESRET,
Benin 62.42148972 ] 25 F-5RE ([CIEMATERDEVEORS). FSROEELET. FATISIULTILERZ
Burkina Faso 64.88916779 ! 30 nze.
Belarus 98.55618286 E 35
Belize 100 i 40 S DR
| Bolivia 92.88169098 i 45
\|Barbados 96.04075623 E 50 e LA
/|Brunei Darussalam 100 i 55!
Bhutan 82.07420349 H 501
‘|Central Europe and the Baltics 93.51818085 E 65!
Cote d'lvaire 81.43595886 i 708
| colombia 100 i 751
|costa Rica 100 i 801
|Cuba 95.30088043 i 85!
Djibouti 53.03197098 H 901
I|Dominican Republic 96.31630707 i 95!
|algeria 100 i 100!
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Country Name
Albania

United Arab Emirates
Armenia

Azerbaijan

Benin

Burkina Faso
Belarus

Belize

Bolivia

Barbados

Brunei Darussalam
Bhutan

Central Europe and the Baltics
Cote d'lvoire
Colombia

Costa Rica

Cuba

Djibouti

Dominican Republic

Algeria

£ 5053 R DAERR

=JL ==

Primary completion rate, total

(% of relevant age group)

100
100
93.16529083
99.51779938
62.42148972
64.88916779
98.55618286
100
92.88169098
96.04075623
100
82.07420349
93.51818085
81.43595886
100
100
95.30088043
63.03197098
96.31630707
100

Total

Bk

5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
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Country Name

2 |Albania

3
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11
12
13
14

16
17
18
19
20
21

United Arab Emirates
Armenia

Azerbaijan

Benin

Burkina Faso
Belarus

Belize

Bolivia

Barbados

Brunei Darussalam
Bhutan

Central Europe and the Baltics
Cote d'lvoire
Colombia

Costa Rica

Cuba

Djibouti

Dominican Eepublic
Algeria

xafr

. THROER
;Aw)?r,éi  —BLEDOEIVIZEHDY) H1

100
100
93.16529083
99.51779938
62.42148972
64.88916779
98.55618286
100
92.88169098
96.04075623
100
§2.07420349
93.51818085
81.43595886
100
100
05.30088043
63.03197098
96.31630707
100

100
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A B C D E F G
Primary completion rate, total

1 |Country Name (% of relevant age group) Tatal P E# =
2 |Albania 100 5 0
3 |United Arab Emirates 100 10 0
4 |Armenia §3.16529083 15 0
5 |Azerbaijan 99.51779938 20 0
6 |Benin 62.421485972 25 0
7 |Burkina Faso 64.88916779 30 0
2 Belarus 08.55G18286 35 0
9 Belize 100 40 0
10 |Bolivia §92.88169098 45 0
11 |Barbados 96.04075623 50 0
12 |Brunei Darussalam 100 55 1
13 |Bhutan 82.07420349 60 2
14 |Central Europe and the Baltics §93.51818085 65 4
15 | Cote d'lvoire 81.43595386 70 2
16 |Colombia 100 75 2
17 |Costa Rica 100 a0 0
18 |Cuba §5.30088043 25 6
19 |Djibouti 63.03197098 90 5
20 |Dominican Republic 96.31630707 95 12
21 |Algeria 100 100 40



Rixim - BT MROIER
DEMERDHE  —DLORMERLEHNEZELADEET

Primary completion rate, total

Country Name (% of relevant age group) Total [ EH ZREEH

Albania 100 5 0 0

United Arab Emirates 100 10 0 0

Armenia 93.16529083 15 0 0

Azerbaijan 99.51779938 20 0 0

Benin 62.42148972 25 0 0

Burkina Faso 64.88916779 30 0 0

Belarus 98.55618286 35 0 0

Belize 100 40 0 0

Bolivia 92.88169098 45 0 0

Barbados 96.04075623 50 0 0

Brunei Darussalam 100 55 1 1

Bhutan 82.07420349 60 2 3

Central Europe and the Baltics 93.51818085 65 4 7

Cote d'lvoire 81.43595886 70 2 9

Colombia 100 75 2 11

Costa Rica 100 80 0 11

Cuba 95.30088043 85 6 17 @ 3 ?j—_ E J’L{lgrﬂlzci
Djibouti 63.03197098 90 5 22 7_1_ . l\ ~ 4 )L %1§ 5 t
Dominican Republic 96.31630707 95 12 34 T
Algeria 100 100 40 4 PR CY
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Country Name
Albania

United Arab Emirates
Armenia
Azerbaijan

Eenin

Burkina Faso
Belarus

Belize

Eolivia

Barbados

Brunei Darussalam
Bhutan

3 7 ER

Central Europe and the Baltics

Cote d'lvoire
Colombia

Costa Rica

Cuba

Djibouti

Dominican Republic
Algeria

B

Primary completion rate, total
(% of relevant age group)

100
100
93.16529083
99.51779938
62.42148972
64.88916779
98.55618286
100
92.88169098
96.04075623
100
82.07420349
93.51818085
81.43595886
100
100
95.30088043
53.03197098
96.31630707
100
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Primary completion rate, total = 13 [1=a
1 |Country Name (9 of relevant age group) Total BELR E# FEEH =] — -
2 |Albania 100 5 0 0
3 |United Arab Emirates 100 10 0 0 3D i
a |Armenia 93.16529083 15 0 0 % % %
5 |Azerbaijan 99.51779938 20 0 0
6 Bemv 62.42148972 25 0 0 Il cofossssoom)..
7 |Burkina Faso 64.88916779 30 0 0
8 |Belarus 98.55618286 35 0 0
9 |Belize 100 40 0 0
10| Bolivia 92.88169098 45 0 0
11 |Barbados 96.04075623 50 0 0
12|Brunei Darussalam 100 55 1 1
13 |Bhutan 82.07420349 60 2 3
14 |Central Europe and the Baltics 93.51818085 65 4 T
15 |Cote d'lvoire 81.43595886 70 2 9
16 |Colombia 100 75 2 11
17|Costa Rica 100 80 0 11
18 |Cuba 95.30088043 85 6 17
19 |Djibouti 63.03197098 90 5 22
20| Dominican Republic 96.31630707 95 12 34
21 |Algeria 100 100 40 T4
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Primary completion rate, total )
1 |Country Name (% of relevant age group) Total B = EEEH ) -
2 |Albania 100 5 0 0 )
3 |United Arab Emirates 100 10 0 0 ! W % \/\
4 |Armenia 93.16529083 15 0 0 )
5 |Azerbaijan 99.51779938 20 0 0 ! 3-DE
6 |Benin 62.42148972 25 0 0 )
7 |Burkina Faso 64.88916779 30 0 0 ! @ w S a
2 |Belarus 98.55618286 35 0 0 )
9 |Belize 100 40 0 0 ! b zofoFHnEssIM). .
10 | Bolivia 92.88169098 45 0 0
11|Barbados 96.04075623 50 0 0
12|Brunei Darussalam 100 55 1 1
13 | Bhutan 82.07420349 60 2 3
14 |Central Europe and the Baltics 93.51818085 65 4 i
15 | Cote d'lvoire 81.43595886 70 2 9
16 | Colombia 100 75 2 11
17|Costa Rica 100 80 0 11
18|Cuba §5.30088043 85 6 17
19 | Djibouti 63.03197098 30 5 22
20 |Dominican Republic 96.31630707 95 12 34
21| Algeria 100 100 40 74
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A B C D E
Primary completion rate, total :FF'—
1 |Country Mame (% of relevant age group)
2 |Albania [ 100|=Average(B2:B75
3 |United Arab Emirates 100| | AVERAGE(ZUEL, [EiE2], -.)
4 |Armenia 93.16529083
5 |Azerbaijan 9951779938
& [Benin 62.42148972
7 |Burkina Faso 64.88916779
8 |Belarus 98.55618286
9 |Belize 100
10 |Balivia 92.88169098
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A B C
Primary completion rate, total 13

1 |Country Name (% of relevant age group)

2 |Albania i 10[]. 90.62763
3 |United Arab Emirates 100

4 |Armenia 93.16529083

5 |Azerbaijan 9951779938

6 |Benin 62.42148972

7 |Burkina Faso 64.88916779

8 |Belarus 98.55618286

9 |Belize 100

10 |Bolivia §2.88169098

D E F

=IEE

=MODE.SNGL(B2:B75
MODE.SNGL (21, [5E2], ...)

33



Xikim - ARIEDFE

ME

P R{E

DI ZE>TEHELFT,

=MEDIANO TOICHFHEETEDET —F T

1
2
3

(e T R R TS I =

A

Country Name

B
Primary completion rate, total

(% of relevant age group)

Albania

United Arab Emirates
Armenia

Azerbaijan

Benin

Burkina Faso
Belarus

Belize

Bolivia

100
100
93.16529083
99.51779938
62.42148972
64.88916779
98.55618286
100
92.88169098

C

13

90.62763

=IEE

100

E F G
R E
=MEDIAN(EZ:B75

MEDIAN(EE1L, [ZEz2], ...)
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Primary completion rate, total F13 EfE H&RE F
1 |Country Name (% of relevant age group)
2 |Albania [ IIZIIZI. 90.62763 100 96.0035|=WAR.S(B2:B75
3 United Arab Emirates 100 VAR.S(HiEL, [FiE2], ..)
4 |Armenia 93.16529083
5 |Azerbaijan 9951779938
& |Benin 62.42148972
7 |Burkina Faso 64.88916779
8 |Belarus 98.55618286
9 |Belize 100
10 (Bolivia 92.88169098
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C
Primary completion rate, total F13

1 |Country Name (% of relevant age group)

2 |Albania i 1[][]. 90.62763
3 |United Arab Emirates 100

4 |Armenia 93.16529083

5 |Azerbaijan 99.51779938

6 |Benin 62.42148972

7 |Burkina Faso 64.88916779

8 |Belarus 98.55618286

9 |Belize 100

10 |Bolivia 92.88169098

HIR(E

100

F
FRE SR

96.0035 163.6258

G H
RERE
=STDEV.S(BZ:B75

STDEV.S(ZA1, [BE2], ..
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B2 - x v k =MAX(BZ:B75

A B C D E F G H

Primary completion rate, total 1y FIEE  FRE S8 EERE W

1 |Country Name _[:""i"'u of relevant age group) _
2 |Albania i 100§ 90.62763 100 96.0035 163.6258 12.79163|=MAX(B2:B75
3 |United Arab Emirates 100 MAX(BRUEL, [ZE2], .
4 |Armenia 93.16529083
5 [Azerbaijan 99.51779938
6 |Benin 62.42148972
7 |Burkina Faso 6488916779
8 Belarus 98.55618286
9 |Belize 100

10 |Bolivia 92.88169098



Xikim - ARIEDFE

» &x/IME
MINB#ZE->THELFE T,
=MINO TOICHIFABETROET—FZHEE
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Primary completion rate, total T3 BHEE FRE S8 FERE BEAE W
1 |Country Name (% of relevant age group)
2 |Albania i 1(][]. 90.62763 100 96.0035 163.6258 12.79163 100]=MIN(B2:E
3 |United Arab Emirates 100 MIN (A1
4 |Armenia 93.16529083
5 |Azerbaijan 99.51779938
& |Benin 62.42148972
7 |Burkina Faso 64.88916779
8 |Belarus 98.55618286
9 |Belize 100
10 |Bolivia 92.88169098
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